Tel: 650-938 8833; Website: StcValve.com
Table of Contents
STC Fittings Numbering System…………...……………..………………….…………..…...A2
STC Composite Push-In Fittings List Price..……………..……………………………...…...A3-6
STC Stainless Steel Push-In Fittings List Price………....………………….….……...….....A7
STC Nickel-Plated Brass Push-In Fittings List Price….……..………..…………..……..….A8
Composite, Stainless Steel, and Nickel-Plated Brass Push-In Fittings Specifications... .A9
STC Push-In Fittings Dimensions……………………………......……………..…………....A10-15
STC Composite Angle Flow Control Valves Flow Rates…………………......…………....A16
STC Polyurethane Tubing…………………………………………………….....…………....A17
STC FITTINGS NUMBERING SYSTEM
Fitting Name Model Material/Type Tube OD
Thread Size
N= NPT, R=PT, G=PP, U=UNIFIT
Release Button Color
BULKHEAD CONNECTOR BC
Blank = Composite
B = Nickel Plated Brass
M = Miniature Composite Fittings
S = 316 Stainless Steel
(inch)
1/8
 5/32
3/16
1/4
5/16
3/8
1/2
(mm)
4
6
8
10
12
10-32
N1/8
N1/4
N3/8
N1/2
M5
M6
R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
G1/8
G1/4
G3/8
U1/8
U1/4
U3/8
U1/2
Blank = Purple/Metal Color
B = Blue
K = Black
BRANCH TEE BT
BULKHEAD UNION BU
COMPACT MALE CONNECTOR CC
CONTROL VALVE (meter-in) CI
CONTROL VALVE (meter-out) CV
CROSS UNION CU
EXTENDED ELBOW EE
FEMALE CONNECTOR FC
FEMALE ELBOW FE
INLINE FLOW CONTROL FV
MALE ANGLE MA
MALE CONNECTOR MC
MALE ELBOW ME
MALE MANIFOLD MM
MANIFOLD UNION MU
PLUG-IN ELBOW (LJ) PE
PLUG PG
REDUCED BRANCH RB
REDUCER ELBOW (GJ) RE
REDUCED TEE RT
REDUCED UNION RU
RUN TEE RT
STACK ELBOW SE
STRAIGHT UNION SU
STEM COUPLING (IJ) SC
STEM REDUCER (IG) SR